
 GULF SHORES CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION

                                                                                 CENTRAL OFFICE

                                                                       SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

                                                                        MAY 29, 2019        3:30 P.M. 

Call To Order

Reflection 

Pledge Of Allegiance

Roll Call

Adoption Of The Agenda

Action Items 
A. Personnel Recommendations 

B. Bid Approval - Waste Disposal  

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

http://www.gulfshoresal.gov/93f75141-b30f-41fc-918b-d7905bf3c864



